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NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LIMITED – REVISED 2012 FINANCIAL CALENDAR 

 
The revised calendar includes the key dates for NAB Subordinated Notes and a change to the 
ex–dividend date for the 2012 Final Dividend. 

 
NAB SUBORDINATED NOTES  (ASX CODE: NABHB) 

NAB Subordinated Notes – Ex Interest Date Tuesday, 4 September 2012

NAB Subordinated Notes – Record Date Monday, 10 September 2012

NAB Subordinated Notes – Interest Payment Date Tuesday, 18 September 2012

NATIONAL INCOME SECURITIES (ASX CODE: NABHA) 

National Income Securities – Ex Interest Date Wednesday, 24 October 2012

National Income Securities – Record Date Tuesday, 30 October 2012

National Income Securities – Interest Payment Date Thursday, 15 November 2012

Full Year Results Announcement Wednesday, 31 October 2012

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK’S FINAL DIVIDEND PAYMENT  (ASX CODE: NAB) 
Ex – Dividend Date for Final Dividend Friday, 9 November 2012

Record Date for Final Dividend Thursday, 15 November 2012

Payment Date for Final Dividend Tuesday, 18 December 2012

Annual General Meeting Thursday, 13 December 2012

NAB SUBORDINATED NOTES  (ASX CODE: NABHB)  

NAB Subordinated Notes Securities – Ex Interest Date Tuesday, 4 December 2012

NAB Subordinated Notes – Record Date Monday, 10 December 2012

NAB Subordinated Notes – Interest Payment Date Tuesday, 18 December 2012

 

If there are any changes to these dates, the Australian Securities Exchange Limited will be 
notified accordingly.

 
 
 

MICHAELA HEALEY 
Company Secretary 

 


